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WINES BY THE GLASS

125ml

Champagne

NV Gossejc, Cuvée Extra Brut 208
Blend, Epernay

Whites

2071 Frangois Carillon, Cap au Sud 158
Chardonnay, South of France

2019 Chateau Grand Village Blanc 138
Sauvignon Blanc, Bordeaux

2022 Beaumont, Hope Marguerite 168
Chenin Blanc, South Africa

2019 The Starting Point 198
Riesling, Ningxia

Reds

2017 Domaine Des Roches Neuves, Franc De Pied 268

Cabernet Franc, Saumur Champigny

2022 Tenuta delle Terre Nere 158

Nerello Mascalese, Etna Rosso

2021 Irrewarra 208

Pinot Noir, Geelong

Silver Heights, The Summit

2020 228
Cabernet blend, Ningxia

Sweet

2020 Vietti 128
Moscato Bianco, Moscato d’Asti

Huadiao 35ml
A3
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SPARKLING WINES
CHAMPAGNE

Blend

NV Gosset, Cuvée Extra Brut 980
Blend, Epernay

NV Krug, Grand Cuvée, 171éme 3980
Brut, Reims ’

NV Jacquesson, Cuvée 746 1480
Extra Brut, Dizy ’

2008 Nicolas Feuillatte, Palmes d’Or Brut 2480
Brut, Chouilly !

Blanc de Blancs

NV Frank Bonville, Unisson Grand Cru 1200
Brut, Avize ’

NV Larmandier Bernier, Longitude 1300
Extra Brut, Avize ’

Rosé

NV Jeaunaux Robin, Le Dessous de la Cabane 980
Brut Rosé, Talus-Saint-Prix

NV Nicolas Feuillatte, Reserve Exclusive Rosé 1,280

Brut Rosé, Chouilly



WHITES
FRANCE

Alsace

Albert Boxler

Pinot Gris

2020

2020 Josmeyer, Le Dragon

Riesling
Loire Valley
2019 Lucien Crochet, Le Chéne Marchand
Sauvignon Blanc, Sancerre
2020 Famille Lieubeau, Clisson
Melon de Bourgogne, Muscadet Sévre et Maine
2020 Domaine de Belliviere, Prémices

Chenin Blanc, Jasniéres

880

890

750

980

600



WHITES
FRANCE

Burgundy

2017

Rapet Pere & Fils, Pernand Vergelesses, ler Les Combottes

2019  Thierry et Pascale Matrot, Meursault

2020 Comtes Lafon, Meursault, Clos de la Barre

2019  Benjamin Leroux, Meursault, 1ler Cru Les Genevriéres

2018  Vincent Latour, Chassagne Montrachet, 1er Cru Les Benoites
2020  Vougeraie, Beaune Blanc

2021  Verget, Macon Pierreclos, ler En Tremblay

Bordeaux

2019 Chateau Grand Village Blanc

Sauvignon Blanc, Bordeaux

South of France

2021

Francois Carillon, Cap au Sud
Chardonnay

880

1,480

5,800

3,200

1,180

1,180

780

680

780



WHITES
GERMANY

2022

Fritz Haag, Juffer, Kabinett

Riesling, Mosel

AUSTRIA

2019

2013

Laurenz V, Charming Reserve
Griiner Veltliner, Kamptal

Laurenz V, L5 Ried, Zébinger Gaisberg

Griiner Veltliner, Kamptal

ITALY

2022

2022

2022

Ciro Picariello
Fiano, Fiano di Avellino

Cantina Pellegrino, IL Salinaro
Grillo, Sicily

Pietradolce
Carricante, Etna Bianco

SPAIN

2020

Can Sumoi
Xarel-Lo, Penedes

780

680

890

780

500

890

680



WHITES
CHINA

The Starting Point

2019 . o 1,080
Riesling, Ningxia

2022 Lesacy Peak 780
Chardonnay, Ningxia

2022 Runaway Cow 980
Chardonnay, Shandong

2022 La Crema 880
Chardonnay, Sonoma Coast

2020 Finca Sophenia, Synthesis 690
Sauvignon Blanc, Mendoza

2022 Beagmont, Hop.e Marguerite 800
Chenin Blanc, Bot River

2020 Alheit Vineyards, Hemelrand Vine Garden 690
Chardonnay/ Roussanne/ Chenin/ Muscat blend, Western Cape

2021 Southern Right 500

Sauvignon Blanc, Walker Bay



WHITES
AUSTRALIA

2022 Irrewarra 1,060

Chardonnay, Geelong

2022 Rockford, Hand Picked 760

Riesling, Barossa Valley

NEW ZEALAND

Kumeu River, Mate's Vineyard

2022 1,200
Chardonnay, Auckland

2020 Clogdy Bay, Te Koko 980
Sauvignon Blanc, Marlbourough

2022 SIIV?I‘ Moki 480
Sauvignon Blanc, Marlbourough

ROSE

2021 Miraval . 580
Cinsault/ Grenache Blend, Cotes de Provence

2020 Frank Cornelissen, Susucaru Rosato 600
Malvasia/ Moscadella/ Cattaratto/ Nerello Mascalese, Sicily

2021 Salher-clie la Tour, Madama Rosé 550
Syrabh, Sicily

2020 Pietradolce 900

Nerello Mascalese, Etna Rosato



REDS
FRANCE

Loire Valley
2017 Domaine Des Roches Neuves, Franc De Pied
Cabernet Franc, Saumur Champigny
2017 Joseph Mellot, Les Morinieres
Cabernet Franc, Chinon
2018 Lucien Crochet, La Croix du Roy
Pinot Noir, Sancerre
Burgundy
2018 Thibault Liger-Belair, Cote du Nuits Villages, Au Leurey
2017 Rossignol-Trapet, Gevrey Chambertin, Vieilles Vignes
2019 Francois Bertheau, Chambolle Musigny
2018 Emmanuel Roget, Vosne Romanée
2018 Thibault Liger-Belair, Nuits Saint Georges, La Charmotte
2017 Vincent Girardin, Volnay, ler Cru Les Pitures

980

500

780

1,200

1,380

2,600

7,500

1,800

1,480



REDS
FRANCE

Beaujolais

Chateau du Moulin a Vent, Champ de Cour

2018 .
Gamay, Moulin a Vent

Bordeaux

1986 Chateau Brane Cantenac
Margaux, 2eme Cru Classe

1995 Chateau Rauzan Segla
Margaux, 2eme Cru Classe
Tempo d’ Angelus

2019 . p . §
Saint Emillion

Rhéne

2021 M. Chapoutier, Petite Ruche
Syrah, Crozes Hermitage

2018 M. Chapoutier
Syrah, Cornas

2013 Chateau de Beaucastel

Grenache, Chateauneuf du Pape

1,100

3,480

3,280

1,080

750

1,280

1,980



REDS
GERMANY

Meyer-Naekel, Gutswein
Pinot Noir, Ahr

2018

ITALY

Ceretto

2018
Nebbiolo, Barolo
2017 Cortonesi, La Mannella
Sangiovese, Brunello di Montalcino
2020 Gulfi, RossoIB.leo
Nero d'Avola, Sicily
2022 Tenuta delle Terre Nere

Nerello Mascalese, Etna Rosso

SPAIN

1997

Tempranillo blend, Rioja

CHINA

2020 Silver Heights, The Summit

Cabernet blend, Ningxia

2019 The Stgrtmg Point
Syrah, Ningxia

2020 Runaway Cow
Cabernet Blend, Shandong

La Rioja Alta, Gran Reserva 904

600

1,350

980

580

780

2,800

1,180

1,380

1,080



REDS
AMERICAN

2011

2018

2021

Dominus

Cabernet blend, Napa
Etude

Pinot Noir, Napa

La Crema

Pinot Noir, Sonoma

SOUTH AMERICA

2021

2019

Lapostolle, Grand Selection
Cabernet Sauvignon, Central Valley, Chile

Finca Sophenia,Estate Wine
Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina

SOUTH AFRICA

2021

Hamilton Russell
Pinot Noir, Hemel en Aarde Valley

AUSTRALIA

2021

2018

2017

Irrewarra

Pinot Noir, Geelong

Domaine Simha, Rama

Pinot Noir, Tasmania

Singlefile, The Philip Adrian

Cabernet Sauvignon, Frankland River

NEW ZEALAND

2019

2021

Cloudy Bay, Te Wahi

Pinot Noir, Central Otago

Felton Road, Bannockburn
Pinot Noir, Central Otago

4,500

1,300

880

650

500

980

1,060

1,500

1,280

1,080

1,200



SWEET WINES

Vietti
Moscato Bianco, Moscato d'Asti, Italy
Clos Naudin

Chenin Blanc, Vouvray, France

2023

2018

FORTIFIED WINES

W & ] Graham's & Co, 10 Years Old Tawny Port

Touriga Nacional, Blend, Portugal

NV

Zaku, Miyabi No Tomo Nakadori, Junmai Daiginjo
NV £ DS FEL) AR
=& AR

HUADIAO

il

2007 X
07 am p

650

900

900

990

1,680



COCKTAILS

Chandon Garden Spritz

Sparkling wine, Orange peels, Herbs, Spices

Jee Royale

Champagne, Mure

SPARKLING TEA

Mindful Sparks, Jasmine

BEERS

Heroes, Pilsner

Hong Kong

Heroes, LockCha Jasmine Green Tea
Hong Kong

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola / Zero

Ginger Ale / Ginger Beer

118

218

128/688

78

78

48
48



SPIRITS

Gin
Iron Balls / Thailand
Gin Mare

Tanqueray

Rum

Havana 3 year old

Vodka
Tried & True Vodka
Belvedere

Whisky

Singleton 12 year old
Frontier, Bulleit Bourbon
Makers Mark

Kavalan Oloroso
Yamazaki 12 year old

Tequila / Mezcal
Codingo Bianca

Codigo Tequila Rosa
Olmeca

Mina Real Blanco Mezal

Cognac / Brandy
Martell XO

Liqueur

Aperol

Campari

Fernet Branca

Chartreuse Green/ Yellow
Peter cherry Heering

Mr Black

Amaretto Disaronno
St-Germain

128
128
68

68

68
108

188
128
108
228
448

118
118
68

108

488

68
68
68
128
68
68
68
68



TEA SELECTIONS by Yu teahouse

Traditional Iron Goddess of Mercy
Anxi, Fuija

Jasmine

Henhsien, Guangxi

Baby Chrysanthemum

Tongxiang, Zhejiang

Aged Mandarin Puer

Yunnan

English Breakfast Tea

COFFEE

Espresso

Double Espresso

Americano

Latte, Cappuccino

Decaffeinated Coffee available upon request

WATER

Belu Filtered Water Hot, Still or Sparkling

58

58

58

78

58

48
68
58
68
68

38



